CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS Surface Mount
CAT. No. E1001H
@Super low ESR, impedance and high heat resistance have been obtained by using
conductive polymer as electrolyte.
@Rated voltage range : 2.5 to 6.3Vdc, Capacitance range : 220 to 1,000MF
@Case size range : F6.3B5.8L to F8B7.7L
@Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications used on
computer motherboards etc.

CAT. No. E1001H
?STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Size
code
ESR
(momax/20c, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/100k to 300kHz)
-55 to +105c
Part No.
2.5
390 F61 10 3,900 APXF2R5ARA391MF61G
470 F80 9 4,200 APXF2R5ARA471MF80G
560 F80 9 4,200 APXF2R5ARA561MF80G
560 H70 9 4,500 APXF2R5ARA561MH70G
680 H70 9 4,500 APXF2R5ARA681MH70G
1,000 H80 9 4,500 APXF2R5ARA102MH80G
4
330 F61 10 3,900 APXF4R0ARA331MF61G
390 F80 9 4,200 APXF4R0ARA391MF80G
470 H70 9 4,500 APXF4R0ARA471MH70G
560 H70 9 4,500 APXF4R0ARA561MH70G
680 H80 9 4,500 APXF4R0ARA681MH80G
6.3
220 F61 10 3,900 APXF6R3ARA221MF61G
270 F80 9 4,200 APXF6R3ARA271MF80G
330 F80 9 4,200 APXF6R3ARA331MF80G
330 H70 9 4,500 APXF6R3ARA331MH70G
390 H70 9 4,500 APXF6R3ARA391MH70G
470 H80 9 4,500 APXF6R3ARA471MH80G
560 H80 9 4,500 APXF6R3ARA561MH80G
(2/2)